
Scandinavian Cup Cross- Country 2015-2016 Ladies senior

All races count 
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Place FIS nr Last name First name Nation TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 3425519 Kvaale Barbro NOR 278 80 22 45 40 12 45 34

2 3425443 Nakstad Maria Strøm NOR 274 45 100 100 29

3 3505834 Henriksson Sofia SWE 269 100 14 15 40 100

4 3505990 Andersson Ebba SWE 249 29 60 80 80

5 3425355 Slind Silje Øyre NOR 231 26 60 16 60 15 40 14

6 3505644 Sundin Marika SWE 218 32 45 80 29 32

7 3425669 Kalvaa Anne Kjersti NOR 186 36 80 40 30

8 3505800 Dahlqvist Maja SWE 184 100 24 8 16 14 22

9 3425404 Eide Mari NOR 175 60 29 36 50

10 3505588 Mohlin Elin SWE 169 16 50 18 7 26 32 20

11 3425177 Gjeitnes Kari Vikhagen NOR 156 100 24 32

12 3505449 Soemskar Linn SWE 153 60 50 43

13 3425381 Svendsen Anna NOR 145 11 3 80 36 15

14 3425539 Kristoffersen Emilie NOR 129 15 50 36 22 6

15 3505591 Nordstroem Maria SWE 128 50 29 12 37

16 3185447 Lylynperae Katrin FIN 126 22 24 36 16 28

17 3425772 Bjoernsgaard Marthe NOR 118 24 26 29 13 26

18 3425912 Murud Thea Krokan NOR 105 14 40 5 22 24

19 3185089 Hakala Maija FIN 101 12 6 32 24 11 16

20 3505809 Sundling Jonna SWE 91 45 46

21 3185442 Nurmi Leena FIN 91 18 18 50 5

22 3425896 Theodorsen Silje NOR 87 50 1 11 14 11

23 3506008 Ribom Emma SWE 82 40 16 26

24 3425827 Mogstad Berit NOR 77 15 7 22 7 26

25 3426003 Heimdal Lovise NOR 74 8 11 22 26 7

26 3505874 Vinsa Lisa SWE 63 20 12 13 18

27 3425902 Gussiaas Mari Stoeen NOR 62 14 8 40

28 3505231 Eriksson Mia SWE 62 10 32 10 10

29 3425397 Harsem Kathrine Rolsted NOR 60 60

30 3425565 Myrseth Merete NOR 58 9 36 13

31 3185514 Julin Andrea FIN 50 4 4 24 18

32 3185265 Pitkänen Marjaana FIN 49 9 20 20

33 3505649 Dahl Lisa SWE 47 8 32 7

34 3505445 Oeberg Jennie SWE 45 45

35 3505719 Auland Clara SWE 41 13 5 18 5

36 3185343 Sääpunki Susanna FIN 33 13 5 15

37 3505681 Erkers Frida SWE 30 12 18

38 3505096 Gräfnings Maria SWE 29 1 20 8

39 3505750 Modig Lovisa SWE 27 18 9

40 3185406 Rantala Tiia FIN 25 20 5

41 3426104 Bonden Inger NOR 25 14 11

42 3505489 Hallquist Frida SWE 25 9 3 13

43 3185299 Rahkola Hennariikka FIN 21 12 9

44 3505492 Indal Ida SWE 20 7 2 11

45 3505773 Svan Julia SWE 20 20

46 3505614 Lindkvist Ida SWE 19 6 13

47 3185102 Tarvonen Silja FIN 18 8 10

48 3185218 Hokkanen Heini FIN 16 10 6

49 3505880 Baangman Hedda SWE 15 15

50 3225019 Taylor Annika GBR 14 10 4

51 3425865 Tjetland Renate NOR 13 1 12

52 3395067 Tammjarv Kati EST 13 1 1 5 3 3

53 3505675 Settlin Evelina SWE 10 10

54 3505803 Lockner Jackline SWE 9 9

55 3185516 Torvinen Petra FIN 9 9

56 3425779 Jevne Karianne NOR 8 6 2

57 3426034 Krueger Solgeig Hegstad NOR 8 8

58 3185357 Kainulainen Anni FIN 7 7

59 3505622 Bångman Evelina SWE 6 6

60 3426110 Smedaas Magni NOR 6 6

61 3425600 Fleten Emilie NOR 5 1 4

62 3185359 Kemppainen Saana FIN 5 5

63 3185038 Alusniemi Sini FIN 4 4

64 3505654 Glaennerud Caroline SWE 4 2 2

65 3505858 Molander Kristiansen Moa SWE 4 4

66 3426081 Drabloes Elise Røer NOR 3 3

67 3185305 Pajunoja Maaret FIN 3 3

68 3185242 Vähämetsä Ruut FIN 3 3

69 3185501 Niiranen Krista FIN 2 2

70 3395035 Alba Laura FIN 2 2

71 3505728 Elebro Sofie SWE 2 2

72 3425837 Nordgaarden Sigrid NOR 1 1



All races count 
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Place FIS nr Last name Men Nation TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 3421154 Nyenget Martin Loewstroem NOR 301 60 36 100 40 15 50

2 3421467 Rundgreen Mathias NOR 242 80 60 80 7 15

3 3420614 Nygaard Per Kristian NOR 193 18 100 45 30

4 3420421 Helgestad Daniel Myrmael NOR 185 80 45 60

5 3421320 Iversen Emil NOR 160 100 60

6 3422029 Hoel Johan NOR 155 45 20 50 40

7 3421845 Gunnulfsen Mikael NOR 155 20 4 20 100 11

8 3421123 Hammerlund Sindre Saetre NOR 140 14 2 15 29 80

9 3422477 Northug Even NOR 128 100 28

10 3501255 Svensson Oskar SWE 118 100 18

11 3420463 Steen Andreas Myran NOR 117 80 37

12 3421665 Stensaas Magnus NOR 111 40 40 2 29

13 3421316 Aune Pål Trøan NOR 106 22 18 20 46

14 3421779 Krüger Simen Hegstad NOR 104 22 60 22

15 3421553 Bakkene Eivind NOR 103 29 50 13 11

16 3420460 Rennemo Anders Tettli NOR 100 50 32 18

17 3421849 Mysen Eirik NOR 95 50 32 13

18 3500762 Lindblad Anton SWE 91 5 16 36 34

19 3180408 Luusua Ari FIN 91 36 10 45

20 3500991 Westberg Karl-Johan SWE 88 80 2 6

21 3180861 Mäki Joni FIN 88 6 6 60 16

22 3421751 Nilsen Vegard Bjerkreim NOR 86 24 26 36

23 3421229 Lanes Simen NOR 76 50 26

24 3421164 Skar Sindre Bjørnestad NOR 75 32 7 22 14

25 3421096 Palm Sindre Odberg NOR 72 29 43

26 3500983 Quicklund Carl SWE 71 45 26

27 3422115 Tefre Gjøran NOR 62 16 12 14 20

28 3501346 Thorn Viktor SWE 61 7 7 22 20 3 2

29 3422521 Augdal Eirik Sverdrup NOR 54 9 45

30 3422161 Stadaas Kasper NOR 54 14 40

31 3422084 Hippe Even Saeteren NOR 54 32 8 14

32 3422405 Erikstad Audun NOR 50 4 11 11 24

33 3421754 Taugboel Haavard Solaas NOR 50 50

34 3421216 Nyeng Emil NOR 49 10 20 5 14

35 3421402 Andersen Bendik Persch NOR 48 13 11 24

36 3421269 Stock Daniel  NOR 47 15 32

37 3422316 Riseth Fredrik NOR 44 26 18

38 3181015 Hakala Karri FIN 42 24 9 9

39 3180865 Vourinen Lauri FIN 42 29 13

40 3500880 Johansson Emil SWE 40 40

41 3422106 Holth Chrisander Skjønberg NOR 40 15 9 16

42 3420909 Golberg Paal NOR 40 40

43 3421095 Frorud Espen Udjus NOR 38 29 9

44 3500625 Nordstroem Gustav SWE 36 36

45 3421601 Grave Nils Magnus Boeen NOR 36 36

46 3422293 Eriksen Sivert Groetan NOR 35 3 32
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47 3500879 Eriksson Gustav SWE 34 22 12

48 3500330 Peterson Teodor SWE 32 32

49 3421655 Loefald Gjermund NOR 32 1 16 15

50 3501223 Burman Jens SWE 26 26

51 3501183 Lageson Simon SWE 26 26

52 3500970 Kardin Oskar SWE 26 26

53 3500326 Norum Robin SWE 26 10 16

54 3422338 Græsli Kristian NOR 25 8 7 10

55 3420458 Pedersen Morten Eide NOR 24 24

56 3180404 Ketelae Toni FIN 24 24

57 3180301 Lehtonen Lari FIN 24 24

58 3501297 Sandstroem Bjoern SWE 22 18 4

59 3180565 Korpela Heikki FIN 22 22

60 3421836 Ek Aleksander Dyrberg NOR 19 15 4

61 3501189 Engström Jacob SWE 18 18

62 3422382 Bu Torstein NOR 18 6 12

63 3421102 Bakke Henrik NOR 16 11 5

64 3420573 Bakken Timo Andre NOR 16 16

65 3420955 Thygesen Torgeir Skare NOR 15 10 5

66 3500324 Norberg Mikael SWE 14 12 2

67 3421290 Mikkelsen Martin NOR 14 13 1

68 3180228 Paakkonen Lasse FIN 14 14

69 3500805 Karlsson Anton SWE 13 13

70 3421289 Mikalsen Håkon NOR 13 13

71 3180016 Varis Kari FIN 13 9 4

72 3501176 Ruus Markus FIN 12 12

73 3422004 Thorstensen Erik Lippestad NOR 12 12

74 3421645 Aunli Lars Ove NOR 12 3 9

75 3420981 Telebond Eirik NOR 12 12

76 3500778 Silfver Erik SWE 11 4 6 1

77 3420799 Oedegaard Rune Malo NOR 11 11

78 3420935 Falla Marius Caspersen NOR 10 10

79 3180146 Lassila Kalle FIN 10 10

80 3501044 Braennmark Viktor SWE 8 8

81 3422474 Bruvoll Ole Jørgen NOR 8 8

82 3180984 Lepisto Lauri FIN 8 8

83 3180977 Härtull Jim FIN 8 8

84 3180572 Lovdahl Victor FIN 8 8

85 3501010 Haeggstroem Johan SWE 7 7

86 3422263 Kvaale Gaute NOR 7 7

87 3420360 Andresen Ragnar Bragvin NOR 6 6

88 1344808 Kittilä Kurti FIN 6 6

89 3501462 Eriksson Jonas SWE 5 5

90 3420986 Hansen Magne Lund NOR 5 5

91 3420953 Moxnes Einar Flaktveit NOR 5 5

92 3501352 Novak Max SWE 4 4

93 3501259 Ekstroem Axel SWE 3 3

94 3421807 Solvang Eirik NOR 3 3

95 3421095 Frorud Jonas Udjus NOR 3 3

96 3420762 Børsheim Torjus NOR 3 3

97 3740021 Mikayelyan Sergev ARM 2 2

98 3180766 Ojansivu Antti FIN 2 2

99 3501020 Svensson Daniel SWE 1 1

100 3421882 Hamnes Vegard NOR 1 1

101 3180791 Maki-Heikkilae Rikhard FIN 1 1

102 3180175 Häkämies Antti FIN 1 1



Scandinavian Cup Cross- Country 2015-2016 Ladies sprint

Finished                     

All races count 
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Place FIS nr Last name First name Nation TOTAL 2 5 7

1 3505800 Dahlqvist Maja SWE 138 100 16 22

2 3425177 Gjeitnes Kari Vikhagen NOR 132 100 32

3 3425669 Kalvaa Anne Kjersti NOR 110 80 30

4 3505449 Soemskar Linn SWE 103 60 43

5 3505588 Mohlin Elin SWE 96 50 26 20

6 3425381 Svendsen Anna NOR 95 80 15

7 3505809 Sundling Jonna SWE 91 45 46

8 3425355 Slind Silje Øyre NOR 89 60 15 14

9 3185447 Lylynperae Katrin FIN 88 24 36 28

10 3425912 Murud Thea Krokan NOR 86 40 22 24

11 3425404 Eide Mari NOR 79 29 50

12 3505644 Sundin Marika SWE 77 45 32

13 3425519 Kvaale Barbro NOR 68 22 12 34

14 3185442 Nurmi Leena FIN 68 18 50

15 3505591 Nordstroem Maria SWE 66 29 37

16 3425902 Gussiaas Mari Stoeen NOR 62 14 8 40

17 3425772 Bjoernsgaard Marthe NOR 52 26 26

18 3185514 Julin Andrea FIN 46 4 24 18

19 3505231 Eriksson Mia SWE 42 32 10

20 3505834 Henriksson Sofia SWE 40 40

21 3425565 Myrseth Merete NOR 36 36

22 3185089 Hakala Maija FIN 33 6 11 16

23 3505719 Auland Clara SWE 31 13 18

24 3425896 Theodorsen Silje NOR 26 1 14 11

25 3185406 Rantala Tiia FIN 25 20 5

26 3425539 Kristoffersen Emilie NOR 21 15 6

27 3185299 Rahkola Hennariikka FIN 21 12 9

28 3505773 Svan Julia SWE 20 20

29 3505614 Lindkvist Ida SWE 19 6 13

30 3426003 Heimdal Lovise NOR 18 11 7

31 3506008 Ribom Emma SWE 16 16

32 3505874 Vinsa Lisa SWE 13 13

33 3425865 Tjetland Renate NOR 13 1 12

34 3185218 Hokkanen Heini FIN 10 10

35 3505675 Settlin Evelina SWE 10 10

36 3505803 Lockner Jackline SWE 9 9

37 3185516 Torvinen Petra FIN 9 9

38 3505096 Gräfnings Maria SWE 8 8

39 3185102 Tarvonen Silja FIN 8 8

40 3395067 Tammjarv Kati EST 8 5 3

41 3425827 Mogstad Berit NOR 7 7

42 3185357 Kainulainen Anni FIN 7 7

43 3185343 Sääpunki Susanna FIN 5 5

44 3225019 Taylor Annika GBR 4 4

45 3425600 Fleten Emilie NOR 4 4

46 3505489 Hallquist Frida SWE 3 3



47 3185305 Pajunoja Maaret FIN 3 3

48 3505492 Indal Ida SWE 2 2

49 3185501 Niiranen Krista FIN 2 2

50 3505728 Elebro Sofie SWE 2 2

51 3425837 Nordgaarden Sigrid NOR 1 1



Scandinavian Cup Cross- Country 2015-2016 Ladies Distance

All races count 
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Place FIS nr Last name First name Nation TOTAL 1 3 4 6 8 9

1 3425443 Nakstad Maria Strøm NOR 274 45 100 100 29

2 3505990 Andersson Ebba SWE 249 29 60 80 80

3 3505834 Henriksson Sofia SWE 229 100 14 15 100

4 3425519 Kvaale Barbro NOR 210 80 45 40 45

5 3425355 Slind Silje Øyre NOR 142 26 16 60 40

6 3505644 Sundin Marika SWE 141 32 80 29

7 3425539 Kristoffersen Emilie NOR 108 50 36 22

8 3425404 Eide Mari NOR 96 60 36

9 3425669 Kalvaa Anne Kjersti NOR 76 36 40

10 3505588 Mohlin Elin SWE 73 16 18 7 32

11 3425827 Mogstad Berit NOR 70 15 7 22 26

12 3185089 Hakala Maija FIN 68 12 32 24

13 3425772 Bjoernsgaard Marthe NOR 66 24 29 13

14 3506008 Ribom Emma SWE 66 40 26

15 3505591 Nordstroem Maria SWE 62 50 12

16 3425896 Theodorsen Silje NOR 61 50 11

17 3425397 Harsem Kathrine Rolsted NOR 60 60

18 3426003 Heimdal Lovise NOR 56 8 22 26

19 3425381 Svendsen Anna NOR 50 11 3 36

20 3505449 Soemskar Linn SWE 50 50

21 3505874 Vinsa Lisa SWE 50 20 12 18

22 3185265 Pitkänen Marjaana FIN 49 9 20 20

23 3505649 Dahl Lisa SWE 47 8 32 7

24 3505800 Dahlqvist Maja SWE 46 24 8 14

25 3505445 Oeberg Jennie SWE 45 45

26 3185447 Lylynperae Katrin FIN 38 22 16

27 3505681 Erkers Frida SWE 30 12 18

28 3185343 Sääpunki Susanna FIN 28 13 15

29 3505750 Modig Lovisa SWE 27 18 9

30 3426104 Bonden Inger NOR 25 14 11

31 3425177 Gjeitnes Kari Vikhagen NOR 24 24

32 3185442 Nurmi Leena FIN 23 18 5

33 3425565 Myrseth Merete NOR 22 9 13

34 3505489 Hallquist Frida SWE 22 9 13

35 3505096 Gräfnings Maria SWE 21 1 20

36 3505231 Eriksson Mia SWE 20 10 10

37 3425912 Murud Thea Krokan NOR 19 14 5

38 3505492 Indal Ida SWE 18 7 11

39 3505880 Baangman Hedda SWE 15 15

40 3505719 Auland Clara SWE 10 5 5

41 3185102 Tarvonen Silja FIN 10 10

42 3225019 Taylor Annika GBR 10 10

43 3426034 Krueger Solgeig Hegstad NOR 8 8

44 3425779 Jevne Karianne NOR 8 6 2

45 3185218 Hokkanen Heini FIN 6 6

46 3505622 Bångman Evelina SWE 6 6

47 3426110 Smedaas Magni NOR 6 6

48 3395067 Tammjarv Kati FIN 5 1 1 3

49 3185359 Kemppainen Saana FIN 5 5

50 3185514 Julin Andrea FIN 4 4

51 3505654 Glaennerud Caroline SWE 4 2 2

52 3185038 Alusniemi Sini FIN 4 4

53 3505858 Molander Kristiansen Moa SWE 4 4

54 3426081 Drabloes Elise Røer NOR 3 3

55 3185242 Vähämetsä Ruut FIN 3 3

56 3395035 Alba Laura FIN 2 2

57 3425600 Fleten Emilie NOR 1 1



Finished             

All races count 
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Place FIS nr Last name Men Nation TOTAL 2 5 7

1 3422477 Northug Even NOR 128 100 28

2 3420463 Steen Andreas Myran NOR 117 80 37

3 3501255 Svensson Oskar SWE 100 100

4 3421316 Aune Pål Trøan NOR 86 22 18 46

5 3180861 Mäki Joni FIN 82 6 60 16

6 3500991 Westberg Karl-Johan SWE 80 80

7 3421229 Lanes Simen NOR 76 50 26

8 3421096 Palm Sindre Odberg NOR 72 29 43

9 3421320 Iversen Emil NOR 60 60

10 3180408 Luusua Ari FIN 55 10 45

11 3422161 Stadaas Kasper NOR 54 14 40

12 3422084 Hippe Even Saeteren NOR 54 32 8 14

13 3421154 Nyenget Martin Loewstroem NOR 51 36 15

14 3421553 Bakkene Eivind NOR 50 50

15 3421754 Taugboel Haavard Solaas NOR 50 50

16 3421402 Andersen Bendik Persch NOR 48 13 11 24

17 3500983 Quicklund Carl SWE 45 45

18 3422316 Riseth Fredrik NOR 44 26 18

19 3181015 Hakala Karri FIN 42 24 9 9

20 3180865 Vourinen Lauri FIN 42 29 13

21 3500880 Johansson Emil SWE 40 40

22 3420909 Golberg Paal NOR 40 40

23 3500762 Lindblad Anton SWE 39 5 34

24 3500625 Nordstroem Gustav SWE 36 36

25 3422293 Eriksen Sivert Groetan NOR 35 3 32

26 3422115 Tefre Gjøran NOR 32 12 20

27 3500330 Peterson Teodor SWE 32 32

28 3421845 Gunnulfsen Mikael NOR 31 20 11

29 3421655 Loefald Gjermund NOR 31 16 15

30 3420614 Nygaard Per Kristian NOR 30 30

31 3421751 Nilsen Vegard Bjerkreim NOR 26 26

32 3180404 Ketelae Toni FIN 24 24

33 3421164 Skar Sindre Bjørnestad NOR 22 22

34 3180565 Korpela Heikki FIN 22 22

35 3421216 Nyeng Emil NOR 20 20

36 3421836 Ek Aleksander Dyrberg NOR 19 15 4

37 3501189 Engström Jacob SWE 18 18

38 3421102 Bakke Henrik NOR 16 11 5

39 3420573 Bakken Timo Andre NOR 16 16

40 3180228 Paakkonen Lasse FIN 14 14

41 3500805 Karlsson Anton SWE 13 13

42 3422382 Bu Torstein NOR 12 12

43 3422004 Thorstensen Erik Lippestad NOR 12 12

44 3500778 Silfver Erik SWE 11 4 6 1

45 3420935 Falla Marius Caspersen NOR 10 10

46 3180146 Lassila Kalle FIN 10 10

47 3501346 Thorn Viktor SWE 9 7 2

48 3422106 Holth Chrisander Skjønberg NOR 9 9

49 3180984 Lepisto Lauri FIN 8 8

50 3180977 Härtull Jim FIN 8 8

51 3421467 Rundgreen Mathias NOR 7 7

52 3501010 Haeggstroem Johan SWE 7 7

Scandinavian Cup Cross- Country 2015-2016 Men sprint



53 3420360 Andresen Ragnar Bragvin NOR 6 6

54 3420953 Moxnes Einar Flaktveit NOR 5 5

55 3501352 Novak Max SWE 4 4

56 3421807 Solvang Eirik NOR 3 3

57 3420762 Børsheim Torjus NOR 3 3

58 3421123 Hammerlund Sindre Saetre NOR 2 2

59 3421665 Stensaas Magnus NOR 2 2

60 3180791 Maki-Heikkilae Rikhard FIN 1 1

61 3180175 Häkämies Antti FIN 1 1



All races count 
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Place FIS nr Last name Men Nation TOTAL 1 3 4 6 8 9

1 3421154 Nyenget Martin Loewstroem NOR 250 60 100 40 50

2 3421467 Rundgreen Mathias NOR 235 80 60 80 15

3 3420421 Helgestad Daniel Myrmael NOR 185 80 45 60

4 3420614 Nygaard Per Kristian NOR 163 18 100 45

5 3422029 Hoel Johan NOR 155 45 20 50 40

6 3421123 Hammerlund Sindre Saetre NOR 138 14 15 29 80

7 3421845 Gunnulfsen Mikael NOR 124 20 4 100

8 3421665 Stensaas Magnus NOR 109 40 40 29

9 3421779 Krüger Simen Hegstad NOR 104 22 60 22

10 3421320 Iversen Emil NOR 100 100

11 3420460 Rennemo Anders Tettli NOR 100 50 32 18

12 3421849 Mysen Eirik NOR 95 50 32 13

13 3421751 Nilsen Vegard Bjerkreim NOR 60 24 36

14 3422521 Augdal Eirik Sverdrup NOR 54 9 45

15 3421553 Bakkene Eivind NOR 53 29 13 11

16 3421164 Skar Sindre Bjørnestad NOR 53 32 7 14

17 3501346 Thorn Viktor SWE 52 7 22 20 3

18 3500762 Lindblad Anton SWE 52 16 36

19 3422405 Erikstad Audun NOR 50 4 11 11 24

20 3421269 Stock Daniel  NOR 47 15 32

21 3421095 Frorud Espen Udjus NOR 38 29 9

22 3180408 Luusua Ari FIN 36 36

23 3421601 Grave Nils Magnus Boeen NOR 36 36

24 3500879 Eriksson Gustav SWE 34 22 12

25 3422106 Holth Chrisander Skjønberg NOR 31 15 16

26 3422115 Tefre Gjøran NOR 30 16 14

27 3421216 Nyeng Emil NOR 29 10 5 14

28 3500983 Quicklund Carl SWE 26 26

29 3500970 Kardin Oskar SWE 26 26

30 3501223 Burman Jens SWE 26 26

31 3501183 Lageson Simon SWE 26 26

32 3500326 Norum Robin SWE 26 10 16

33 3422338 Græsli Kristian NOR 25 8 7 10

34 3180301 Lehtonen Lari FIN 24 24

35 3420458 Pedersen Morten Eide NOR 24 24

36 3501297 Sandstroem Bjoern SWE 22 18 4

37 3421316 Aune Pål Trøan NOR 20 20

38 3501255 Svensson Oskar SWE 18 18

39 3420955 Thygesen Torgeir Skare NOR 15 10 5

40 3500324 Norberg Mikael SWE 14 12 2

41 3421290 Mikkelsen Martin NOR 14 13 1

42 3421289 Mikalsen Håkon NOR 13 13

43 3180016 Varis Kari FIN 13 9 4

44 3421645 Aunli Lars Ove NOR 12 3 9

45 3501176 Ruus Markus FIN 12 12

46 3420981 Telebond Eirik NOR 12 12

Scandinavian Cup Cross- Country 2015-2016 Men Distance



47 3420799 Oedegaard Rune Malo NOR 11 11

48 3500991 Westberg Karl-Johan SWE 8 2 6

49 3501044 Braennmark Viktor SWE 8 8

50 3422474 Bruvoll Ole Jørgen NOR 8 8

51 3180572 Lovdahl Victor FIN 8 8

52 3422263 Kvaale Gaute NOR 7 7

53 3180861 Mäki Joni FIN 6 6

54 3422382 Bu Torstein NOR 6 6

55 1344808 Kittilä Kurti FIN 6 6

56 3501462 Eriksson Jonas SWE 5 5

57 3420986 Hansen Magne Lund NOR 5 5

58 3501259 Ekstroem Axel SWE 3 3

59 3421095 Frorud Jonas Udjus NOR 3 3

60 3740021 Mikayelyan Sergev ARM 2 2

61 3180766 Ojansivu Antti FIN 2 2

62 3421655 Løfald Gjermund NOR 1 1

63 3501020 Svensson Daniel SWE 1 1

64 3421882 Hamnes Vegard NOR 1 1


